Incident Date

Report Number

Location

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY BLOTTER

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

9/5/2021 RMP21-006787 GOLF/APOLLO TRAFFIC STOP
9/5/2021 RMP21-006788 2400 GOLF RD EXTENDED STAY AMERICA MOTORIST ASSIST SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2021 RMP21-006789 CENTRAL/OWL TRAFFIC STOP
9/5/2021 RMP21-006790 1600 HICKS RD EXOTIC MOTORS SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2021 RMP21-006791 EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING INTOXICATED DRIVER REPORT WITH ARREST
RD
9/5/2021 2510 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/5/2021 4738 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/5/2021 4724 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/5/2021 4610 KINGS WALK DR KINGSWALK CONDOS TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/5/2021 4724 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/5/2021 RMP21-006792 RT62/RT53 TRAFFIC STOP
9/5/2021 RMP21-006793 RT62/MAGNOLIA TRAFFIC STOP
9/5/2021 1857 ROHLWING RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
9/5/2021 4738 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/5/2021 RMP21-006794 2410 WING ST ANIMAL COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2021 RMP21-006795 2907 STORK CT OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ASSIST
9/5/2021 2801 ALGONQUIN RD PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE AMBULANCE CALL
LIVING
9/5/2021 5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR VANGUARD MANAGEMENT 911 WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
9/5/2021 RMP21-006796 1701(1700) BLK CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ROHLWING RD
9/5/2021 RMP21-006797 2403 MEADOW DR NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2021 APPROX LOC:1440 GOLF MINGHIN CUISINE WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
RD
9/5/2021 APPROX LOC:2905 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
CARDINAL DR
9/5/2021 2002 MARTIN LN WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

9/7/2021 8:14:43 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

9/5/2021

9/5/2021
9/5/2021
9/5/2021

9/5/2021
9/5/2021

9/5/2021
9/5/2021

9/5/2021

9/5/2021

9/5/2021
9/5/2021
9/5/2021
9/5/2021
9/5/2021
9/5/2021

9/5/2021
9/5/2021
9/5/2021
9/5/2021

9/5/2021
9/5/2021

RMP21-006798

RMP21-006799

RMP21-006800

RMP21-006801

RMP21-006802

RMP21-006803

RMP21-006804
RMP21-006805

RMP21-006806

1151 ROHLWING RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
2000 GROUSE LN

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

3975 ALGONQUIN RD
APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

1460 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:3
FOXCROFT ON AUBURN

APPROX LOC:1435
ROHLWING RD

1 DONEGAL LN
4000 OWL DR

1800 WINNETKA CIR
1575 ROHLWING RD
2400 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:3504
MEADOW DR

BULLDOGS
1 DONEGAL LN
216 STILLWATER CT

E GOLF RD / E FRONTAGE

RD
1445 HICKS RD

APPROX LOC:5506
ARROWWOOD LN

AH VENDING AND FOOD
SERVICE

RMPD

CLASSIC CAR CARE

WALMART
CROSSROADS 3

MOTEL 6
COMCAST
EXTENDED STAY AMERICA

WINGS SHELTER DO NOT SAY

ALARM

911 WRONG NUMBER
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

TRESPASSING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
DISTURBANCE

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL
DISTURBANCE
MOTORIST ASSIST

MISSING PERSON
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

9/7/2021 8:14:43 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition

9/5/2021 RAMP / KIRCHOFF RD WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

9/7/2021 8:14:43 AM



