



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/5/2021	RMP21-006787	GOLF/APOLLO		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/5/2021	RMP21-006788	2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2021	RMP21-006789	CENTRAL/OWL		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/5/2021	RMP21-006790	1600 HICKS RD	EXOTIC MOTORS	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2021	RMP21-006791	EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING RD		INTOXICATED DRIVER	REPORT WITH ARREST
9/5/2021		2510 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/5/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/5/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/5/2021		4610 KINGS WALK DR	KINGSWALK CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/5/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/5/2021	RMP21-006792	RT62/RT53		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/5/2021	RMP21-006793	RT62/MAGNOLIA		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/5/2021		1857 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/5/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/5/2021	RMP21-006794	2410 WING ST		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2021	RMP21-006795	2907 STORK CT		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/5/2021		5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	VANGUARD MANAGEMENT	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/5/2021	RMP21-006796	1701(1700) BLK ROHLWING RD		CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/5/2021	RMP21-006797	2403 MEADOW DR		NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2021		APPROX LOC:1440 GOLF RD	MINGHIN CUISINE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/5/2021		APPROX LOC:2905 CARDINAL DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/5/2021		2002 MARTIN LN		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/5/2021	RMP21-006798	1151 ROHLWING RD	AH VENDING AND FOOD SERVICE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2021		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/5/2021		2000 GROUSE LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/5/2021		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/5/2021	RMP21-006799	3975 ALGONQUIN RD	CLASSIC CAR CARE	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2021		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/5/2021	RMP21-006800	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	TRESPASSING	REPORT WITH ARREST
9/5/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/5/2021		APPROX LOC:3 FOXCROFT ON AUBURN		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/5/2021		APPROX LOC:1435 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/5/2021		1 DONEGAL LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/5/2021		4000 OWL DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/5/2021	RMP21-006801	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2021		1575 ROHLWING RD	COMCAST	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
9/5/2021	RMP21-006802	2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
9/5/2021		APPROX LOC:3504 MEADOW DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/5/2021	RMP21-006803	BULLDOGS		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/5/2021		1 DONEGAL LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/5/2021	RMP21-006804	216 STILLWATER CT		DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/5/2021	RMP21-006805	E GOLF RD / E FRONTAGE RD		MOTORIST ASSIST	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/5/2021	RMP21-006806	1445 HICKS RD	WINGS SHELTER DO NOT SAY	MISSING PERSON	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/5/2021		APPROX LOC:5506 ARROWWOOD LN		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/5/2021		RAMP / KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT